Fusion III v3.6 DVR Series
BRIDGING THE GAP BETWEEN ANALOGUE, IP AND
INTELLIGENT VIDEO
The Fusion III DVR Series expands beyond the analogue DVR role. It is a full featured hybrid
digital recording system that bridges the gap between DVRs and NVRs. The system is
designed to record, search and transmit up to a total of 32 channels of analogue and digital IP
video sources, up to 16 channels of audio, and a single channel of data. Firmware release v3.6
adds many new enhancements that improve performance and make Fusion easier to operate

HJZTPX keyboard
Ordering
HOW TO ORDER
HF  32  40R    250   N
Accessories
N = No Accessories
A = Signifies Factory Installed Accessories
Example:
HF3240R250N =
32 Analogue Inputs / 400 ips RTD
250 GB Storage / No Accessories
Internal Storage
250 = 250 GB Storage
500 = 500 GB Storage
750 = 750 GB Storage
1T0 = 1 TB Storage
1T5 = 1.5 TB Storage
2T0 = 2 TB Storage
3T0 = 3 TB Storage
4T0 = 4 TB Storage
Capture Rating
PAL
10R = 100 ips RTD
20R = 200 ips RTD
40R = 400 ips RTD
Number of Channels
8 = 8 Analogue Inputs
16 = 16 Analogue Inputs
32 = 32 Analogue Inputs
Model Number
HF = Honeywell Fusion DVR
*RTD = Realtime Display
NOTE: Honeywell reserves the right, without notification, to make changes in product design or specifications.
ORDERING
Fusion III v3.6 DVR Series
HVS-F3v3.6-01-EN(0209)DS-GCSC
February 2009
© 2009 Honeywell International Inc.
For additional information,
please visit www.honeywell.com/security/uk
Honeywell Security & Data Collection
Honeywell Systems Group
Aston Fields Road
Whitehouse Industrial Estate
Runcorn
Cheshire
WA7 3DL
Tel: 08448 000 235
Fax: 01928 701 063